Robinson Bros. Drilling Company
1000 Gihls Tower West
Midland, Texas 79701

New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. 0. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information:

Field Name County lLea State New Mexico
Operator_ Mesa Petroleum Company Address P. O. Box 2009 City Amarillo, Texas
Lease Name West Knowles Well No. 2 Section 35 Township 16-S

Range 37-E

v Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination(degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement {(feet)
350 1/4 153 1.53
850 1/2 4.37 5.90
1325 3/4 6.22 . 12.12
1812 /2 4.25 ' 16.37
2112 1/4 1.31 17.68
3079 3/4 12.66 30.34
3236 1 1/2 4.11 34.45
3680 1 7.75 : 42.20
3805 3/4 : 1.64 43.84
4195 1 7 6.81 , 50.65
4690 -1 8.64 59.29
5186 11/4 10.82 70.11
5658 1 8.24 78.35
6157 11/4 10.89 89.24
6650 1 8.60 97.84
6787 11/4 2.99 ' 100.83
1282 1 1/2 12.96 B 113.79
1775 1 1/4 10.76 124.55
8265 11/4 10.69 135.24
3372 1 3/4 3.27 . 138.51
8715 11/4 10.48 148.99

Total Displacement___148.99

Survey was run im drill pipe.

Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.

A

C. M. Aggerson, President

7 ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.
Sworn and Subscribed to me this the_5th day of March 19 75

My Commission expires_ 6-1-75. . ' ,//?7/2259 ;)12&47

"pP. B. zellmér, / Notary in and for
~ Midland -County, Texas
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